$1,379,000 - 312 Wisteria St, Parksville

MLS® #970819

$1,379,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,832 sqft
Single Family on 0.19 Acres

Parksville, Parksville, British Columbia

For more information, please click on Brochure
button below. Stunning 4bd/3ba home on 0.19
acres built in 2020. Open concept floor plan
features 2832 sqft living space, including
448sqft garage. Natural light pours in through
large windows, making it perfect for families or
entertaining. Master suite boasts a
freestanding tub, heated tile floor, and luxury
shower. Two decks take advantage of the sun
and breathtaking views. Energy-efficient
features include step code 4, heat pumps, air
exchanger, solar hot water, and heat recovery
system. Enjoy walking distance to schools,
daycare, restaurants, downtown, and family
center; beach access just a short stroll away!
(id:36535)

Built in 2020

Essential Information

Listing # 970819

Price $1,379,000
Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Square Footage 2,832

Acres 0.19

Year Built 2020

Type Single Family
Sub-Type Freehold
Style Contemporary

Community Information



Address 312 Wisteria St

Subdivision Parksville

City Parksville

Province British Columbia

Postal Code VIOP1E1l

Amenities

Features Central location, Cul-de-sac, Curb & gutter, Other
Parking Spaces 5

View Ocean view

Interior

Heating Heat Pump

Cooling Air Conditioned, Central air conditioning, Fully air conditioned
Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Additional Information

Zoning Residential

Listing Details
Listing Office Courtesy Of Darya Pfund Of Easy List Realty
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